
45 59 252 59 45

6
0

2
8

0
9

0

1
2

0

30

65

230

6

0

°

4

5

°

9

0

°

R50

2000

A部

縦鉄筋 底版内側鉄筋

径-D6

本数-16

径-Φ5.0

本数-13

底版内側鉄筋

径-D6

本数-16

縦鉄筋

径-Φ5.0

本数-13

外側鉄筋

径-D6

本数-16

外側鉄筋

径-D6

本数-16

呼び名　250
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アンカー鉄筋

Φ9　n=10本

コーナーアングル

A部詳細

横断用グレーチング側溝　ボルト固定式

呼び名

製品名

250
381 kg

参考質量
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